


LATVIA –
HEART OF 
THE NEW
NORDICS



A NATURAL 
PLAYGROUND TO 
EXECUTE IDEAS MISSION 2030 –

CLEAN BALTIC SEA

CONNECTED 
SOCIETY & 
LIFESTYLE



Riga

#1
Drone-friendly city in 

the world
Best ESG/sustainablity 

in the world

#2

Source: FDI intelligence (2022):



REASONS 
TO 
CHOOSE 
LATVIA



Location

as a gateway



COMPETITIVE
TAX POLICY

#2 0%



Diverse pool of talent
EDUCATED
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UPSKILLING

•
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MULTILINGUAL

CULTURE FIT

•

.
•

•
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40+ investment incentives

Equal treatment

Easy and quick

SUPPORTIVE 
INVESTMENT

ENVIRONMENT



DIGITAL
& 

INNOVATIVE



GENDER 
BALANCE



RAIL BALTICA

Riga | Latvia

Kaunas | Lithuania

Vilnius | Lithuania

Tallinn | Estonia

1.89
million (2021)

0.49
million (2021)

2.35
million (2021)

1.3
million (2021)







SEZ



30 MEUR 
total funding 
available

40 MEUR 
total funding 
available

45 MEUR 
total funding 
available

51 MEUR 
total funding 
available

18 MEUR 
total funding 
available

11 MEUR 
total funding 
available
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Number of employees in the GBS sector
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100%

100%

100%

96%

86%

City accessability

Quality of life

City for business activities

Quality of public transport

Cost level

Satisfaction with certain factors in Riga, 2020

64%

48%

44%

36%

32%

Banking, Financial Services

IKT

Commercial & Professional

Customer goods & services

Telecommunication services

Business sectors with BPO, SSC/GBS, ITO 
from Latvia, 2020



100%

96%

96%

91%

87%

83%

Health insurance

Internal training

Corporate events

Company paid team building

Fresh fruit in the office

Car parking

Non-wage benefits package

2039
2129

2376

1650

2092

1776

1188
1293

1406

Latvia Lithuania Estonia

Total cost difference

Total cost

Gross pay

Net pay







http://www.absl.lv/
http://www.absl.pl/en


https://youtu.be/7dt_nPvrcGo
https://youtu.be/M7m5BqCYDVE
https://youtu.be/zpKnW0WrdZA
https://youtu.be/FPhwtqYBRN8
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PL-GAjBmq_k4o_RhI7Zs-ZqF2dURVRp5l6


http://www.bits.education/
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€ 971
€ 1230

€ 1917
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